
Arnold Tarling Photography Vendor Links 

http://aetphotos.com/ 
 

 

Albums 

Graphi Studio http://www.graphistudio.com 

 

Ballroom Dancing Instruction 

Arthur Murray Dance Studio http://www.arthurmurraypalmharbor.com/ 

 

Butterfly Release 

Cloverlawn Butterflies http://www.cloverlawnbutterflies.com/ 

Florida Monarch http://www.floridamonarch.com/ 

 

Cakes and Chocolates 

Cakes by Carolynn http://www.cakesbycarolynn.com/ 

Chantilly Cakes http://www.chantillycakes.com/ 

Chocolates by Michelle http://www.chocolatesbymichelle.com/ 

Chocolate Fountain Productions http://chocolatefountainproductions.com/ 

 

Disc Jockeys 

http://tampabay.adja.org/ 

 

Equipment Rental 

Gulf Coast Party and Event Rental http://www.gulfcoastpartyandevent.com/ 

Rent All City http://www.rentallcity.com/ 

 

Florists 

Botanica Florist http://botanicaflorist.com/ 

Hassell Florist http://www.hassellflorist.com/ 

Open Air Florist http://www.openairflorist.net/ 

 

Gowns & Tuxedos 

Athena’s Bridal Boutique http://www.athenasbridal.com/ 

Jon’s Bridal http://www.jonsbridal.com/ 

Jos. A. Bank https://www.josbankformal.com/ 

Sacino’s http://sacino.com/ 

 

Hair & Makeup 

Beautiful You Makeup & Hair Service http://www.beautifulyoumakeup.net/ 

Sharmaine’s Salon & Day Spa http://www.sharmaines.com/ 

 

Limousines 

Ambassador Limousine http://www.ambassadorlimotampa.com/ 

Paradise Worldwide Transportation http://www.paradisewt.com/ 

 

Parks 

Howard Park, Tarpon Springs http://www.pinellascounty.org/park/06_Howard.htm 

John Chesnut Park, Palm Harbor http://www.pinellascounty.org/park/04_Chesnut.htm 

Philippe Park, Safety Harbor http://www.pinellascounty.org/park/11_Philippe.htm 

Ridgecrest Park, Largo http://www.pinellascounty.org/park/14_Ridgecrest.htm 

Sand Key Park, Clearwater Beach http://www.pinellascounty.org/park/15_Sand_Key.htm 

Wall Springs Park, Palm Harbor http://www.pinellascounty.org/park/21_Wall_Springs.htm 

 

Venues 

Abby Weddings, Clearwater/Tampa/St. Pete http://www.abbyweddings.com/ 

Andrews Memorial Chapel, Dunedin http://www.andrewsmemorialchapel.com/ 

Bilmar Beach Resort, Treasure Island http://www.bilmarbeachresort.com/ 

Chapel by the Sea, Clearwater Beach http://chapelbythesea.net/ 

Clearwater Community Sailing Center http://clearwatercommunitysailing.org/ 

Don Cesar Hotel, St. Pete Beach http://www.loewshotels.com/Don-CeSar-Hotel/ 

Feather Sound Country Club, Clearwater http://www.feathersoundcc.com/ 

Florida Aquarium, Tampa http://www.flaquarium.org/ 
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Grand Hyatt, Tampa http://grandtampabay.hyatt.com/ 

Grand Plaza Hotel & Resort, St. Pete Beach http://grandplazaflorida.com/ 

Hilton, Clearwater Beach http://www.hiltonclearwaterbeach.com/ 

Holiday Inn Gulf View, Clearwater Beach http://clearwaterbeachhi.com/ 

Honeymoon Pavilion http://www.romantichoneymoonisland.com/ 

Hyatt, Clearwater Beach http://www.clearwaterbeach.hyatt.com/ 

Kapok Special Events Center, Clearwater http://www.kapokspecialevents.com/ 

La Belle Maison Hall, Dunedin http://labellemaisondunedin.com/ 

Lions Club Beach House, Treasure Island http://www.stpetelionsclub.com/ 

Marriott Suites on Sand Key, Clearwater Beach http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/tpams-clearwater-

beach-marriott-suites-on-sand-key/ 

Marriott Vinoy Renaissance Resort, St. Pete http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/tpasr-vinoy-renaissance-

st-petersburg-resort-and-golf-club/ 

Nova Weddings http://weddings.nova535.com/ 

Palm Harbor White Chapel http://thepalmharborwhitechapel.org/ 

Rusty Pelican, Tampa http://tampa.therustypelican.com/ 

Ruth Eckerd Hall, Clearwater http://www.rutheckerdhall.com/ 

Sand Pearl Resort, Clearwater Beach http://www.sandpearl.com/ 

Sheraton Sand Key Resort, Clearwater Beach http://www.sskmeetings.com/ 

Sirata Beach Resort, St. Pete Beach http://www.sirata.com/ 

Sunken Gardens, St. Pete http://www.stpete.org/sunken/ 

Sunset Beach House, Treasure Island http://www.mysunsetbeach.com/ 

Tampa Palms Country Club, Tampa http://www.clubcorp.com/ 

The Club, Treasure Island http://www.theclubti.com/ 

Tradewinds Island Grand, St. Pete Beach http://www.tradewindsresort.com/ 

Weddings on Sand Key Beach http://www.weddingsonsandkeybeach.com/ 

Weddings on Water Floating Chapel, Tampa Bay/Clearwater http://www.weddingsonwater.com/ 

 

Wedding Planners 

Devine Creations http://www.tampaeventplanner.com/ 

Simply Divine Events http://simplydivineevents.com/ 

Weddings by Georgia http://www.weddingsbygeorgia.com/ 
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